:
»

uone 106 |

@® Auberge

@® Coteaux delaRoche

@® Europe

@® Gaulerie

@ Ménarderie

9 UL 71 TN A WO T TN NANY
/

)

\
2025/2026 )I\)

/’/ /'I//////y/ )\\12{/
?Hopltal

FICHE HORAIRES

RETOUR - vers Ahui

Hopital ?

Auberge @

Coteaux de Ia Roche
Europe

Gaulerie
Ménarderie

11é

16:40
16:58
17:03
17:04
17:05
17.08

/

LMJV Mer.

12:05
12:28
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:43

version du 03/11/2025



