



LAVAL - COLL. J. MONOD

- Auberge
- AHUILLÉ
- Octeaux de la Roche
 - AHUILLÉ
- Europe
- AHUILLÉ
- Gaulerie
- AHUILLÉ
- Ménarderie AHUILLÉ

FICHE HORAIRES

RETOUR · vers Ahuillé

R106

	L, M, J, V	Mer.
Hôpital (16:40	12:05
Auberge	16:58	12:28
Coteaux de la Roche	17:03	12:33
Europe	17:04	12:34
Gaulerie	17:05	12:35
Ménarderie	17:08	12:43